\4) W@S @C@K@S@ daal

Krone 3x

Construccion
Afio de construccion
Id
Numero de
identificacién del
vehiculo
Kilometraje
Combustible
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Construccién longitud
Construccion anchura
Construccion altura

Descripcién
WKESDP27000Y41994

Lonas correderas
2000

41994

WKESDP27000Y41994

0 km
Otros
30.000 kg
21.600 kg
8.400 kg
1.334 cm
251 cm

279 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl
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